
     
  
Dates for your Diary January – February 2023  
  

Tuesday 24th January  Healthy Minds Happy Futures Parents’ Session  
9.15am-9.45am and 3.15pm-3.45pm  
  

Wednesday 25th January  Nursery and Reception Red and Yellow Clothes Day to celebrate 
Chinese New Year  
  

Thursday 26th January  Year 5 Class Mass in church at 11am (families welcome)  
  

 Monday 30th January  Year 1 Parents’ Phonics Session with Mrs Haighton at 3.10pm 
(children will be supervised in ICT Suite by a member of staff)  
  

Thursday 2nd February  Year 4 Class Mass at 11am in the School Chapel followed by First 
Reconciliation (families welcome)  
  

Monday 6th February  Vision Screening for Reception Class  
  

Wednesday 8th February  Safer Internet Day  
  

Thursday 9th February  11.00am Year 3 and Year 2 Class Mass in Church – families 
welcome  

Monday 13th February  Reception Class Balance Bike Training (groups of 10) TBC  
  

Tuesday 14th February  Reception Class Balance Bike Training (groups of 10) TBC  

Wednesday 15th February  Reception Class Balance Bike Training (groups of 10) TBC  
  

Wednesday 15th February  Nursery Phonics Talk and Activity Session with Miss Graham 9-10am  
  

Thursday 16th February  St Valentine Disco (children can wear their party/own clothes or their 
school uniform)  

Friday 17th February  School closes at 3pm for half-term holiday  

Monday 27th February  School opens at 8.45am for all pupils  
  

  
Please note that we do our best to adhere to the dates set in the diary however the above may be subject to change 

due to unforeseen circumstances.  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  



  

  

  

                       


